
CORPORATE OFFICE

3390 TRAVIS POINTE RD, SUITE A

ANN ARBOR, MI 48108

(313) 996-9500, FAX: (313) 996-8480

REGIONAL OFFICE  

5707 College Road

Key West, FL  33040 

(305) 292-7889 - FAX: (305) 292-7717

 

TO: City of Key West

P.O. Box 1409 JOB NAME: Lazy Way Mill & Pave

Key West, FL  33040 DATE:  April 2, 2015

Attn. Karen Olson

Mill & Pave Lazy Way, re-sign/stripe, 3 insatall concrete bicycle/moped parking areas and D Curb Island.

UNIT

SY

TONS

EA

LF

EA

EA

LF

SF

LS

HR

HR

HR

DAY

DAY

LS

SY

LS

Subtotal - Cost of Construction

Bond at $15 / Thousand

Subtotal  - Cost of Construction + Bond

GCs, Mobilization / Demobilization and MOT

TOTAL PRICE 70,128.05$            

3.2% Contract Increase 2,174.51$              

3,520.00$              

Backhoe

QUANTITY

80

PRICE

26

1000

2

5

DESCRIPTION

61,775.95$            

SP-9.5 Asphalt

Asphalt Milling 4,725.00$              

17,920.00$            

4,200.00$              

Thermo 6" White and Yellow Striping

Signs

5,984.00$              

2,400.00$              

945

Thermo Stop Bars

1

50

6" Concrete

Electric 36" Manhole Ring and Cover w/8" Slab (Cost Plus 15%)

544

Thermo Pavement Message (No Parking Fire Lane&Loading Zone)

D Curb

5,510.00$              

11.00$          

5,510.00$     

47.00$          

80 44.00$          

105.00$        

60.00$          

Superintendent (Demo & Layout)

Operator (Demo)

Labor (Demo)

40

40

5

5

1

Dump Truck

Building Permit (Cost  Plus 15%)

78

1

Asphalt Removal

Survey Work To Replace PK Nails (Cost Plus 15%)

SUBTOTAL PRICE

550.00$        

450.00$        

350.00$        

186.00$                 

60,863.00$            

912.95$                 

350.00$                 

2,250.00$              

2,750.00$              

1,000.00$              

1,825.00$              

5,200.00$              

2.25$            

517.50$        

175.50$                 

67,953.54$            

517.50$                 

6,177.59$              

Proposal

2,350.00$              

5.00$            

224.00$        

93.00$          

1.00$            

365.00$        

200.00$        

AMOUNT

Allowance 7,000.00$              

TOTAL WITH ALLOWANCE 77,128.05$            


